SN Aird Mhoir, Cill Chi: 09533602

Aillebrack NS

An Chlochbhreac
Annagh Boys NS
Annagh Girls NS
Annaghdown NS
Ardeevin NS
Athenry Boys NS
Attymon NS
Baile na hAbhann
Ballaghlea NS
Ballinakill NS
Ballindereen NS
Ballinderry NS
Ballinlass NS
Ballyconneely NS
Ballygar NS
Ballyglass NS
Ballymacward NS
Ballymana NS
Barnaderg
Bawnmore NS
Belclare NS
Belmont NS
Brackloon NS
Brierfield NS
Brierhill NS
Brownsgrove
Bullaun NS
Bushypark NS
Cahergal NS
Caltra NS
Cappatagle NS
Castlefrench NS
Castleblakeney NS
Castlegar NS
Castlehackett NS
Cill Fheicin, Gort
Claddagh NS
Claddaghduff NS
Claran NS
Claregalway NS
Clarinbridge NS
Clonberne NS
Clontuskert NS
Cloughanover NS
Coldwood NS
Coolarne NS
Cooloo NS

Cor na Mdna

09523988
0949548278
09341590
09341030
091791661
0949659333
091844029
091848454
091593613
0906660255
0909745555
091796632
09341670
09338002
09523945
0906624951
091635424
0909687696
091846361
09349357
091798600
09355569
09351528
091848376
09349376
091751543
09324521
091841556
091524625
09349364
0909678416
091843124
0906622341
0909678433
091757362
091791708
091632382
091586173
09544334
09335922
091798720
091796191
09345936
0909643762
09335315
091846373
091797617
09349565
0949548301

Maire Ui Bholguidhir

Marion Mc Dermott
Geraldine Ferrick
Fergal Naughton
Bernadette Flaherty

Mary Quinn
Pearse Coffey
Pauline Hardiman
Phil Ni Dhubhghaill
Marty Healy
Gerard Fahy
Nichola Spokes
Eamonn Kitt
Mary Fleming
Julie Donnellan
Sean Naughton
Joe Corry

Maura Hardiman
Deirdre Dolan
John Flattery
Maire Regan Walsh
Yvonne Ryan
Eleanor Sheridan
Kevin Monaghan
Tomds Mannion
Rita Keaveney
Michelle Donnelly
Fergan Conaire
Joe Carney

Sally Flynn
Carmel Greally
Michael Walsh
Madire Finneran
Anne Maher
Helena Gaughan
Mary Hernon
Marion Fahey
Michael Gallagher
Maire Bourke
Seamus McHugh
Pat Coen

Sean Holian
Bernard McHale
Kate Murray

Paul Brett

Harry Monson
Maura Murphy
Conlath Dermody
Madire Seoighe

ardmor@gmail.com

aillebrackns.ias@eircom.net
clochbhreac@gmail.com
annaghbns.ias@eircom.net
annaghgns.ias@eircom.net
annaghdown.ias@eircom.net
ardeevinschool@eircom.net
bnsathenry.ias@eircom.net
paulinehardi@eircom.net
tully.ias@eircom.net
ballaghleafr@eircom.net
ballinakillns@hotmail.com
ballinderreen@eircom.net
ballinderryns.ias@eircom.net
nsballyinlass@eircom.net
ballyc.ias@eircom.net

ballyglassns@gmail.com
ballymacwardns.ias@eircom.net
bailemeanach@yahoo.co.uk
barnadergns.ias@eircom.net
bawnmorens@eircom.net
belclarens.ias@eircom.net
belmontns@eircom.net
brackloonns@yahoo.co.uk
brierfieldschool@eircom.net
brierhill.ias@eircom.net

bullaunns.ias@eircom.net
bushyparkns@gmail.com
cahergal.ias@eircom.net
caltranationalschool@eircom.net
cappyns@hotmail.com
castlefrench@ias.net
gallachns@hotmail.com
castlegarns@gmail.com
marymajellah@gmail.com
kilbeacantyns.ias@eircom.net
claddaghns@eircom.net
cduffns.ias@eircom.net
fursa.ias@eircom.net
clareway.ias@eircom.net
clarinbridgeschool@eircom.net
office@clonbernens.com
clontuskertns@gmail.com
clover.ias@eircom.net
fuarchoill@eircom.net
coolarnens@eircom.net
coolooschool@gmail.com
scoilmhuirecnm@eircom.net
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Corgary NS
Corrandrum NS
Corrandulla NS
Craughwell NS
Creagh NS
Cregmore NS
Crumlin NS
Cummer NS

Cyril Mannion
Derrybrien NS
Derryoober NS
Donaghpatrick NS
Doorus NS

Drim NS

Duniry NS
Dunmore NS
Eagles Nest
Eglish NS

Esker NS
Eyrecourt NS
Fohenagh NS
Galway Ed. Together
Garbally NS
Garrafrauns NS
Glenamaddy NS
Glinsk NS
Gortaleam NS
Gortanumera NS
GS Dara

GS de hide

GS larfhlatha

GS Mhic Amhlaigh
GS na bhFili, Gort
GS Riabhach

GS Riada

GS Ui Cheithearnaigh
Gurteen NS
Headford BNS
Headford GNS
Kilbannon NS
Kilchreest NS

0909678043
091791715
091791093
091846246
0909642634
091799037
091797128
09341649

091632232
0909749442
09355388
091638645
0909749522
0909745582
09338349
09543642
0909688874
091848008
0909675362
0909688148
091527887
0909684663
09338708
0949659375
0949655257
09338688
0909741624
091757145
091790737
09326075
091590152
091630949
091847865
091850638
0909646769
0909677966
09335378
09335377
09325175
091840112

Kilcolgan Ed. Together 0851920606

Kilconnell NS
Kilconly NS
Kilcooley NS
Kilcoona NS
Kilglass NS
Kilkerrin NS
Killeen NS
Killeeneen NS

0909686820
09347775
091843292
091791542
0909688881
0949659316
0909741884
091796404

Mary Vaughan
Martin J Farragher
Michael Canavan
Dara Mannion
Tony Broderick
Joe Kennelly
Niamh Molloy

Colette Rattigan
Padraig Lohan
Anne Geraghty
Martina Tarpey
Rita McMahon
Jacinta Larkin
John Mulroy

Paul Gannon
Elizabeth Mulroy
lomar Burke

Eilis Treacy

Anne Burke

John Farrell

Maire Ni Fhiannachta
Joan MacDonnell
Ann Gallagher
Martin Ward
Gerry Hussey
Anne Ryan
Mairtin O Ceallachdin
Mait O Bradaigh
Colm Breathanach

Dairiona Nic an lomaire

Brid Ni Dhochartaigh
P4l Mag Lionain

corgaryns@eircom.net
corrandrum@gmail.com
corrandullans.ias@eircom.net
pocwell.ias@eircom.net
creaghnssdolan@gmail.com
binconnell@hotmail.com
crumlinns@gmail.com
realtai@eircom.net

colette.rattigan@gmail.com
padraig.lohan@yahoo.ie
donaghpatrickns@gmail.com
doorusns@gmail.com
drimns.ias@eircom.net
duniryns@hotmail.com
info@dunmorens.com
pologionnain@yahoo.com
eglishns.ias@eircom.net
eskerschool@gmail.com
eyrecourtns@eircom.net
fohenaghns@eircom.net
admin@getns.ie
garballyns@eircom.net
garrafraunsns@eircom.net
glenamaddyns@hotmail.com
glinsk@eircom.net
scoilgort@gmail.com
clairekelly333@gmail.com
gaelscoildara.ias@eircom.net
gsdehide.ias@eircom.net
gaelscoiliarfhlatha@eircom.net
scoilma.ias@eircom.net
eoin.marren@gmail.com
pol@gaelscoilriabhach.ie

Sinéad Nic Giolla Chionn riadaO6@gmail.com

Ruairi O hAnnluain
Aine Mhic an Bhaird
Concepta McHugh
Mary McNelis
Cathrine Brennan
Francis O'Connor
Anna Loughman
Rdisin Ryan

Pat McWalter
Carmel Whelan
Tom Craddock
Michael Nee

Oisin Courcy

Ann O Riordan
Michael Browne

scoiluich@eircom.net
saintkerrills@hotmail.com
hbns@eircom.net
headfordgns@eircom.net
stbenins@gmail.com
kilchreestns@eircom.net
aongus@gmail.com
stgabriels.ias@eircom.net
kilconna.ias@eircom.net
kilcooleyns.ias@eircom.net
knsi@eircom.net
kilglass.ns@hotmail.com
gaillimhgirl@hotmail.com
killeenschool.ias@eircom.net
killeeneen@eircom.net
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Killimor NS 09096764218
Killure NS 0909688094
Kilnadeemna NS 091842532
Kiltartan NS 091631187
Kiltiernan NS 091635000
Kiltormer NS 0909627109
Kiltullagh NS 091848480
Kingston, Clifden 09522124
Knockroon NS 09335137
Labane NS 091635466
Lackagh NS 091797474
Lawerncetown NS 0909685609
Leenane NS 09542366
Leitir Moir 091551241
Leitirgeis NS 09543900
Leitrim NS 091847470
Letterfrack NS 09441034
Lisheen NS 0949659533
Lisheenkyle NS 091844901
Maree NS 091790353
Menlough NS 0909684004
Milltown NS 09351474
Monivea NS 091849532
Mountbellew NS 0909679396
Moycullen NS 091555454
Moyglass NS 0909749317
Moylough NS 0909679578
Mullagh NS 091843011
New Inn NS 0909675706
Newcastle, Athenry 091849178
Newtown NS 09343722
Northampton NS 091637519
Oranmore Boys NS 091790312
Oughterard NS 091552074
Peterswell NS 091634108
Presentation Galway 091525904
Presentation Tuam 09328324
Raheen NS 0907676502
Roscahill NS 091550316
Roundstone NS 09535072

Scoil An Chroi Naofa, E 0909644975

Scoil Bhride, Shantalla 091525052
Scoil Chaitriona, Renm 091753613
Scoil Cholmain, Carna 09532818

Scoil Chroi Naofa, Athe 091844510
Scoil Einde, Salthill 091521272
Scoil Einne, An Spidéal 091504970
Scoil Fhursa 091521840
Scoil lognaid 091584491
Scoil Mhic Dara, Carroi091595395

Gerard Murray

killimorns@vyahoo.ie

Aingeal Ui Cheithearnaig tobareolais@gmail.com

Ailis Magner

Edel Leech
Grdinne Dooley
Marie Hansbury
Fionnula Heaney
Anne Walsh
Bernadette Moylan
Michael Lydon
Anne Kenny Ryder
Garry Kane
Caoimhin O Fatharta
Mandy Conboy
Rod Gorman

Olivia Kerrigan
Siobhan Conneely
Anne Keary
Dermot Cleary
Kevin Collins

Tom Casby

Anne Cooke
Michael Kelly
Maurice Whelan
Desmond Donneely
Sean O Ceallaigh
Des Jennings
Diarmuid Byrnes
Breda Murphy
Patrick O' Donovan
Shane McDonagh
Ann Hyland
Micheal O Domhnaill
Brid O'Donnell
Colin Berry

Carmel Leonard
Josephine O'Meara
John O'Callaghan
Micheal McDonagh
Therese Farrell
Frank Keane
Marianne Brady

Damhnait Bhreathnach

Teresa Neylon
Michael Gallagher
Madire Ni Chulain

Madire Ni Chuinneagain

Marie O'Connell

kilnadeemans.principal@gmail.coi

kiltartanschool@gmail.com

kiltiernanschool.ias@eircom.net

kiltormerns.ias@eircom.net

kiltullaghns@eircom.net

kingstownns@gmail.com

knockroonns@gmail.com

labane.ias@eircom.net

lackaghnationalschool@eircom.ne

laurencetownns@hotmail.com

leenanens.ias@eircom.net

caoimhinof@hotmail.com

lettergeshns.ias@eircom.net

leitrimns@eircom.net

letterfrackns@yahoo.ie

lisheenns@eircom.net

lisheenkyle@gmail.com

mareeschool.ias@eircom.net

menloughns@eircom.net
milltownns@eircom.net
moniveans@eircom.net
mountbellewns.ias@eircom.net
movycullenns@eircom.net
slatfieldns@vyahoo.ie
moyloughnationalschool@eircom
mullaghschool@eircom.net
newinnns@eircom.net
neylon.des@gmail.com
newtns.ias@eircom.net
smcd1970@hotmail.com
youngsaunders@yahoo.ie
uachtarard@gmail.com
stthomasns.ias@eircom.net
scoilchroiiosa@gmail.com
leonardcarmel@hotmail.com
snc.ias@gmail.com
anninsns@eircom.net
scoileannaclochl@gmail.com
info@ballinasloens.ie
mattcork@eircom.net
info@renmoreschool.com
scoilcholmain@yahoo.com
scnathenry@eircom.net
info@scoileinde.ie
scoileinne@vodfone.ie
scoilfhursans@eircom.net
oifigiognaid@gmail.com

Mairéad Mhic Dhonnacl mossgearailt@eircom.net
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Scoil Mhuire Clifden 09521353

Scoil Mhuire, Doireglin 091552810
Scoil Mhuire, Oranmor 091794184
Scoil na bhForbacha 091592244
Scoil Rdis, Tailors Hill 091520908
Scoil Rénain, Cill Rondi 09961310

Scoil Seosamh, Carrabi 091842458

SN Ard, Carna 09532806

SN Bearna 091592575
SN Bhaile Nua 091555040
SN Buaile Beag 091520933
SN Caladh na Muc 091550009
SN Cearn Mér 091798718

SN Naomh Treasa, Cas 09531126

SN Tuairini

091555650

St. Brendans, Clonfert 0909675008
St. Brendans, Loughre: 091841217
St. Brendan's, Portumr 0909741465

St. Ita's Loughrea 091841605
St. Pat's, Galway 091568707
St. Pat's, Tuam 09328406
Sylane NS 09355540
Tieranascragh NS 0909675431
Tierneevin NS 091631832
Tir na Cille, Maam 091571168
Tully, Renville 09543627
Tullykyne NS 091555601
Tynagh NS 0909745439
Williamstown NS 0949643124
Windfield NS 0906660203
Woodford NS 0909749525
Ballyturn NS 091632064
SN na Naomh Uile, Cle 09544808
Scoil Eoin, Gort 091631627
Scoil Bhride, Menlo 091762323
Mervue BNS 091753300
Menlo N.S.

Inishbofin N.S 09545880
Carnaun N.S. 091844668

Mary Meaney
Sinéad Ni Chadhain
Breda Small

Sean Breathanach
Michelle McCerr

Mairéad Ui Fhlaithearta

Colm McGuinness
Madire Ui Fhlatharta
Maire de Baicéir
Grainne Seoighthe
Damien O'Keeffe
Marie Gibbons
John Reilly

Cepta Stephens
Mark Regan
Deirde Boyle
Frank Burke
Ann-marie Larkin
Patrick Coyle

Noel Cunningham
Steve Lane

Sinéad Cleary
Eamonn Kelly

Ann Lynskey

T Ni Thiarnaigh
Barbara Warbout
Christopher O'Neill
Anne Finch

James Coyne

Brid Ui Mhainnin

Phil Glynn
Mary T Aspell

Dan Mclnerney

Cathy O Halloran
Mark Hannon

smpa.ias@eircom.net
smdoire@hotmail.com
scoilmhuireoranmore@eircom.ne
forbachasc@gmail.com
bridiemcnamara@hotmail.com
scoilronain@gmail.com
carrabanens@ireland.com
ardthiar.ias@eircom.net
oifig@barnaprimaryschool.ie
snbhailenua.ias@eircom.net
buailens@hotmail.com
caladhnam.ias@eircom.net
irreilly@gmail.com
cashelns.ias@eircom.net
scoiltuairini@gmail.com
clonfertns.ias@eircom.net
office@stbrendansbns.com
portumnans@eircom.net
italoughrea@hotmail.com
stpatsgalway@eircom.net
johnmulrooney@patstuam.ie
sylanens@hotmail.com
tiernascraghns@hotmail.com
tierneevinns@email.com
tirnacille.ias@eircom.net
tullyschool@eircom.net
scoilnaomhbride@gmail.com
tynaghns@hotmail.com
williamstownns@eircom.net
wfieldns.ias@eircom.net
coill.ias@eircom.net
ballyturnns.ias@eircom.net
snnaomhuile@gmail.com
gort.ias@eircom.net
menlons.ias@eircom.net
stmichaels.ias@eircom.net

bofinschool@eircom.net
admin@carnaunns.ie
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